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2017 Long Staying Tariff (HKD / MOP)

Superior Room

Consecutive Month
Nights January February to July August to December
14 Days $9,800 $8,800 $9,800
30 Days $18,800 $16,800 $18,800

Public Holidays : Daily charge extra MOP / HK § 400

During the Chinese New Year : Daily charge exira MOP /HK § 800
The above rates are subject to hotel room availability

All rates guoted subject to change without prior notice

2017 Public Holidays

1 January - 2 January Sunday - Monday New Year's day
27 January - 4 February Friday - Saturday Chinese New Year Holidays

1 April - 4 April Saturday - Tuesday Ching Ming Festival

13 April - 16 Aprl Easter Holidays
28 Aprll ) 1 May
2 May - 3 May Tuesday - Wednesday Buddha's Birthday
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2017 Privileges

= Welcome drink on arrival day.
= Complimentary daily Newspaper.
= Complimentary daily Fruit Basket.
= Provide in-room iron and ironing board.
= Provide in-room Digital Versatile Disc.
= Free use of broadband internet service in room.
= Free Local Call service.
= |[DD service charge to be waived.
= Free Shuttle Bus service from Pier to Hotel and vice versa.
= Free use of Health Centre facilities including swimming pool and sauna.
= a) Enjoy 100 minutes of Complimentary Service of traditional Chinese massage for
30 days consecutively. (Advanced reservation is required)
b) Enjoy 50 minutes of Complimentary Service of traditional Chinese massage for
14 days consecutively. (Advanced reservation is required)
= a) Enjoy Complimentary Limousine service at value of HKD/ MOP300.00 for 30
days consecutively. (Advanced reservation is required)
b) Enjoy Complimentary Limousine service at value of HKD/ MOP100.00 for 14
days consecutively. (Advanced reservation is required)
= g) Complimentary Dim Sum coupon MOP300.00 for 30 days consecutively (Gold
Moon Garden Chinese Restaurant).
= b) Complimentary Dim Sum coupon MOP100.00 for 14 days consecutively (Gold
Moon Garden Chinese Restaurant).
= Advanced reservation for daily buffet breakfast at our Ciao Western Restaurant at
special rate of HKD/ MOP45 nett per person per day.
= Enjoy 10% discount at our two exquisite Food and Beverage outlets (Gold Moon
= Garden Chinese Restaurant and Ciao Western Restaurant).
= Enjoy 20% discount on Secretarial Service at our Business Centre.
= Enjoy 20% discount on Laundry and Dry Cleaning Service.
= Enjoy 40% discount on Massage Service at our Health Centre.

Conditions

- 14 consecutive nights as minimum stay is required.

- Payment in advance for the whole period is required. All rooms reserved should be on guarantee basis.
- The room rates are inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% tax.

- Payment is non-refundable.

- Rooms committed are not transferable to any other guests apart from the one who makes the
registration.

- Additional guests/tenants without prior registration will not be accepted by the Hotel.

- Guests who want to have signing privilege during their staying period, he/she should either imprint
his/her credit card or pay a deposit amounting to HKD/ MOP500.00.
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